MMD Monitor/ Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  MIH111910S
Subject to change without notice Pg 1of 2
Revision:
MMII HH  SSeerriieess  55XX77 CCeerraammiicc SSMMDD OOsscciillllaattoorr

3. Tolerances are ± 0.10 [ .004]  mm unless otherwise specified.
4. Do not scale drawing.
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
7.20 [ .283]
MAX
5.20 [ .205]
MAX
1.70 [ .067]
MAX
5.08 [ .200]
2.60 [ .102]
1.30 [ .051] 1.40 [ .055]
2.88 [ .113]
1.81 [ .071]
2.00 [ .079] 2.20 [ .087]
12
3 4
External Bypass Capacitor is Recommended
Dimension in Brackets are in Inches Suggested Land
Pattern
Pin 1 Tri-state, N/C or Stand-by
Pin 2 Case Ground
Pin 3 Output
Pin 4 Supply Voltage
Pin Connections
MXXXXX
SYYWWL
XXXXX
PIN 1 INDICATOR